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Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average
 Highest 

Game

 Highest 

Series

1) Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 18 3 88 16 1 17087 162.7 247 935

2) Bemidji 1 18 3 80 24 1 15353 146.2 211 807

3) Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 16 5 71 32 2 14652 139.5 202 819

4) Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 10 11 45 60 0 13177 125.5 212 792

5) Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 9 12 48 54 3 12748 121.4 172 745

6) Bemidji 2 7 11 31 58 1 9571 106.3 196 687

7) New York Mills 5 16 36 66 3 11217 106.8 170 692

8) Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 2 13 15 59 1 6591 87.9 165 647

Conference Average 124.6

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Keean Davis Bemidji 1 81 69 61 211 71.09% 100.48%

2) Jayce Watson Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 65 57 62 184 66.30% 87.62%

3) Aidan DeLong Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 90 48 72 210 65.71% 100.00%

4) Mallery Vigen Bemidji 1 52 45 53 150 64.67% 71.43%

5) KayLea Weisenberger Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 44 64 61 169 63.91% 80.48%

6) Blake Butler Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 44 65 71 180 60.56% 85.71%

7) Landon Thunsell Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 48 62 72 182 60.44% 86.67%

8) Emma Aschnewitz Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 51 63 78 192 59.38% 91.43%

9) Justice Holm Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 65 59 86 210 59.05% 100.00%

10) Kolton Neusten Bemidji 1 45 59 76 180 57.78% 85.71%

11) Elsa Narimani Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 45 56 77 178 56.74% 84.76%

12) Brynlee Weisenberger Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 53 65 92 210 56.19% 100.00%

13) Jaxson Gray Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 41 73 96 210 54.29% 100.00%

14) Jared Stich Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 35 68 90 193 53.37% 91.90%

15) Gerritt Vigen Bemidji 1 46 63 101 210 51.90% 100.00%

16) Hundson Hendrickx Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 35 58 87 180 51.67% 85.71%

17) Alex Vorderbruggen Bemidji 1 37 71 102 210 51.43% 100.00%

18) Bailey Folkestad Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 52 49 109 210 48.10% 100.00%

19) Hayden Riemer Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 34 41 89 164 45.73% 78.10%

20) Owen Johnson New York Mills 27 55 98 180 45.56% 85.71%



Grade # Bemidji 1 X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 1 Gerritt Vigen Bemidji 1 46 63 101 210 51.90% 100%

0 11 Keean Davis Bemidji 1 81 69 61 211 71.09% 100%

0 34 Mallery Vigen Bemidji 1 52 45 53 150 64.67% 71%

0 47 Alex Vorderbruggen Bemidji 1 37 71 102 210 51.43% 100%

0 74 Kolton Neusten Bemidji 1 45 59 76 180 57.78% 86%

0 15 Tanner Lang Bemidji 1 6 5 19 30 36.67% 14%

0 5 Dallas Filipi Bemidji 1 15 7 8 30 73.33% 14%

Team Total 282 319 420 1021 58.86%

Grade # Bemidji 2 X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 8 Logan Hemp-Soltis Bemidji 2 4 12 14 30 53.33% 17%

0 10 Austen Laduke-Clark Bemidji 2 28 44 108 180 40.00% 100%

0 18 Owen Vigen Bemidji 2 6 17 7 30 76.67% 17%

0 21 Mariyah Laduke-Clark Bemidji 2 19 30 131 180 27.22% 100%

0 23 Sarah Strong Bemidji 2 14 28 58 100 42.00% 56%

0 6 Ethan Claw Bemidji 2 20 34 96 150 36.00% 83%

0 16 Ona Spears Bemidji 2 12 9 129 150 14.00% 83%

0 46 Ean Strum Bemidji 2 15 8 7 30 76.67% 17%

0 15 Tanner Lang Bemidji 2 7 9 14 30 53.33% 17%

Team Total 125 191 564 880 35.91%

Grade # Fergus Falls/Underwood Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 3 Landon Thunsell Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 48 62 72 182 60.44% 87%

0 7 Jayce Watson Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 65 57 62 184 66.30% 88%

0 10 Elsa Narimani Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 45 56 77 178 56.74% 85%

0 18 Tate Loeffler Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 39 23 18 80 77.50% 38%

0 19 Grace Gaines Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 19 22 11 52 78.85% 25%

0 21 KayLea Weisenberger Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 44 64 61 169 63.91% 80%

0 20 Josh Rogal Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 9 6 3 18 83.33% 9%

0 15 Walter Nebbeling Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 29 43 30 102 70.59% 49%

0 1 Logan Jensen Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 24 19 16 59 72.88% 28%

0 22 Madison Price Fergus Falls/Underwood Black 8 10 8 26 69.23% 12%

Team Total 330 362 358 1050 65.90%

Grade # Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 4 Aidan DeLong Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 90 48 72 210 65.71% 100%



0 9 Karymn Schwartz Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 37 55 118 210 43.81% 100%

0 22 Justice Holm Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 65 59 86 210 59.05% 100%

0 28 Brynlee Weisenberger Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 53 65 92 210 56.19% 100%

0 31 Hundson Hendrickx Fergus Falls/Underwood Maroon 35 58 87 180 51.67% 86%

Team Total 280 285 455 1020 55.39%

Grade # Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 11 Gavin Widmer Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 28 37 123 188 34.57% 90%

0 20 Jared Stich Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 35 68 90 193 53.37% 92%

0 23 Sabrina Rollag Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 30 36 121 187 35.29% 89%

0 26 Ethan Johnson Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 12 20 94 126 25.40% 60%

0 47 Emma Aschnewitz Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 51 63 78 192 59.38% 91%

0 22 Hayden Riemer Fergus Falls/Underwood Gold 34 41 89 164 45.73% 78%

Team Total 190 265 595 1050 43.33%

Grade # New York Mills X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 13 Shaila Roberts New York Mills 10 20 120 150 20.00% 71%

0 14 Fox Holtberg New York Mills 30 30 90 150 40.00% 71%

0 15 Brekkyn Saewert New York Mills 24 46 140 210 33.33% 100%

0 16 Owen Johnson New York Mills 27 55 98 180 45.56% 86%

0 17 Megan Harder New York Mills 11 9 70 90 22.22% 43%

0 18 Macy Mursu New York Mills 26 33 91 150 39.33% 71%

0 15 Reegan Baymler New York Mills 6 7 17 30 43.33% 14%

0 8 Emily DeYonge New York Mills 3 3 4 10 60.00% 5%

0 11 Blake Hiltner New York Mills 3 13 4 20 80.00% 10%

0 12 Brock Ruther New York Mills 5 4 11 20 45.00% 10%

Team Total 145 220 645 1010 36.14%

Grade # Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 23 Keegan Dobmeyer Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 13 14 123 150 18.00% 100%

0 11 Ben Pazdernik Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 33 34 83 150 44.67% 100%

0 0 Keevin Losh Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 8 3 19 30 36.67% 20%

0 0 Tenley Olsen Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 2 9 19 30 36.67% 20%

0 0 Vance Booth Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 10 12 8 30 73.33% 20%

0 66 Daniel Halverson Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 12 14 78 104 25.00% 69%

0 0 0 Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

0 55 Evelyn Pazdernik Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 5 10 61 76 19.74% 51%



0 14 Jazlin Dueck Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 4 16 60 80 25.00% 53%

0 0 Owen Reipe Norman County East/Ada-Borup-West 8 6 26 40 35.00% 27%

Team Total 95 118 477 690 30.87%

Grade # Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 6 Logan Krell Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 30 36 144 210 31.43% 100%

0 13 Jaxson Gray Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 41 73 96 210 54.29% 100%

0 15 James Mindermann Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 47 31 132 210 37.14% 100%

0 16 Bailey Folkestad Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 52 49 109 210 48.10% 100%

0 30 Blake Butler Wadena-Deer Creek/Sebeka 44 65 71 180 60.56% 86%

Team Total 214 254 552 1020 45.88%




